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RESULTS
01 - 60m M - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 14:00

Race 1 of 6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 145 Tarik Heto AK Novi Grad U12B 1 6 9.17

2 38 Adin Ikić AK Bihać U12B 2 4 9.91

3 157 Danilo Karać AK Prnjavor U10B 1 3 12.68

4 60 Luka Stojaković AK Derventa U10B 2 5 16.26

Race 2 of 6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

8 122 David Golemac ŠA Mostar U12B 9 1 9.61

9 251 Emin Arifaj AK Zenica U10B 1 5 9.65

10 41 Said Mešić AK Bihać U12B 10 4 9.66

18 134 Amar Tikveša ŠA Mostar U12B 15 6 10.35

23 13 Vuk Milivojević AK Akademac U10B 8 2 11.05

27 234 David Šimunović AK Vodopad U12B 19 3 11.88

Race 3 of 6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

13 255 Dženo Durek AK Zenica U10B 2 3 10.01

14 92 Arnel Ahmetović AK Ilijaš U12B 13 2 10.15

17 118 Ali Hamza Bašić ŠA Mostar U10B 4 1 10.30

24 15 Andrej Mitrović AK Akademac U12B 17 6 11.35

25 19 Veljko Solaković AK Akademac U10B 9 4 11.55

141 Aron Duerod AK Novi Grad U12B 3 5 DNS

Race 4 of 6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

5 126 Emin Lizde ŠA Mostar U12B 5 4 9.36

15 44 Vedad Čaušević AK Bihać U12B 14 2 10.20

19 246 Ajnur Salamović AK Vogošća U12B 16 3 10.38

22 43 Omer Veladžić AK Bihać U10B 7 5 10.92

29 63 Andrej Čolić AK Derventa U10B 11 1 13.46
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Race 5 of 6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 204 Nikola Ubović AK Sarajevo U12B 1 2 9.07

2 124 Adin Kasumačić ŠA Mostar U12B 2 5 9.09

4 18 Pavle Savić AK Akademac U12B 4 1 9.34

16 35 Isa Balić AK Bihać U10B 3 3 10.27

21 6 Jovan Josić AK Akademac U10B 6 6 10.84

30 78 Nikola Renovica AK Glasinac U10B 12 4 15.88

Race 6 of 6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

5 138 Segor Begovic AK Novi Grad U12B 6 3 9.36

6 133 Ivan Pešut ŠA Mostar U12B 7 6 9.48

7 171 Marko Drmač AK Sarajevo U12B 8 2 9.51

11 176 Vedad Hadžić AK Sarajevo U12B 11 4 9.78

20 258 Amar Suljić AK Zenica U10B 5 5 10.39

26 101 Adin Nevaljalović AK Ilijaš U12B 18 1 11.78
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Summary of round 1
01 - 60m M - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 14:15
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 204 Nikola Ubović U12B 1 AK Sarajevo 9.07 5:2

2 124 Adin Kasumačić U12B 2 ŠA Mostar 9.09 5:5

3 145 Tarik Heto U12B 3 AK Novi Grad 9.17 1:6

4 18 Pavle Savić U12B 4 AK Akademac 9.34 5:1

5 126 Emin Lizde U12B 5 ŠA Mostar 9.36 4:4

5 138 Segor Begovic U12B 6 AK Novi Grad 9.36 6:3

6 133 Ivan Pešut U12B 7 ŠA Mostar 9.48 6:6

7 171 Marko Drmač U12B 8 AK Sarajevo 9.51 6:2

8 122 David Golemac U12B 9 ŠA Mostar 9.61 2:1

9 251 Emin Arifaj U10B 1 AK Zenica 9.65 2:5

10 41 Said Mešić U12B 10 AK Bihać 9.66 2:4

11 176 Vedad Hadžić U12B 11 AK Sarajevo 9.78 6:4

12 38 Adin Ikić U12B 12 AK Bihać 9.91 1:4

13 255 Dženo Durek U10B 2 AK Zenica 10.01 3:3

14 92 Arnel Ahmetović U12B 13 AK Ilijaš 10.15 3:2

15 44 Vedad Čaušević U12B 14 AK Bihać 10.20 4:2

16 35 Isa Balić U10B 3 AK Bihać 10.27 5:3

17 118 Ali Hamza Bašić U10B 4 ŠA Mostar 10.30 3:1

18 134 Amar Tikveša U12B 15 ŠA Mostar 10.35 2:6

19 246 Ajnur Salamović U12B 16 AK Vogošća 10.38 4:3

20 258 Amar Suljić U10B 5 AK Zenica 10.39 6:5

21 6 Jovan Josić U10B 6 AK Akademac 10.84 5:6

22 43 Omer Veladžić U10B 7 AK Bihać 10.92 4:5

23 13 Vuk Milivojević U10B 8 AK Akademac 11.05 2:2

24 15 Andrej Mitrović U12B 17 AK Akademac 11.35 3:6

25 19 Veljko Solaković U10B 9 AK Akademac 11.55 3:4

26 101 Adin Nevaljalović U12B 18 AK Ilijaš 11.78 6:1

27 234 David Šimunović U12B 19 AK Vodopad 11.88 2:3

28 157 Danilo Karać U10B 10 AK Prnjavor 12.68 1:3

29 63 Andrej Čolić U10B 11 AK Derventa 13.46 4:1

30 78 Nikola Renovica U10B 12 AK Glasinac 15.88 5:4

31 60 Luka Stojaković U10B 13 AK Derventa 16.26 1:5
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RESULTS
02 - 200m M - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 16:00

Race 1 of 6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 124 Adin Kasumačić ŠA Mostar U12B 1 2 30.59

2 145 Tarik Heto AK Novi Grad U12B 2 4 31.54

3 214 Dušan Popović AK Vlasenica U10B 1 3 38.45

4 19 Veljko Solaković AK Akademac U10B 2 6 42.49

231 Tarik Turudić AK Vodopad U10B 3 5

Race 2 of 6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

6 218 Andrej Jakešević AK Vodopad U12B 6 5 32.08

13 5 Miloš Jefić AK Akademac U12B 12 1 34.09

16 169 Tarik Tica AK San U12B 13 2 35.11

25 6 Jovan Josić AK Akademac U10B 11 6 37.00

28 233 Suljo Čosić AK Vodopad U12B 16 4 37.79

30 1 Damjan Anđelković AK Akademac U12B 17 3 38.41

Race 3 of 6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

3 156 Luka Kalaba AK Prnjavor U12B 3 3 31.41

7 171 Marko Drmač AK Sarajevo U12B 7 5 32.87

12 122 David Golemac ŠA Mostar U12B 11 1 33.88

20 59 Rastko Miladinović AK Derventa U10B 6 4 36.08

24 253 Tarik Baručija AK Zenica U10B 10 2 36.80

252 Emina Baručija AK Zenica U12G 1 6

Race 4 of 6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

8 133 Ivan Pešut ŠA Mostar U12B 8 2 33.02

14 251 Emin Arifaj AK Zenica U10B 2 5 34.29

15 61 Borko Topić AK Derventa U10B 3 6 34.94

19 9 Sergej Kulišić AK Akademac U10B 5 1 35.68

26 247 Nedim Sačić AK Vogošća U10B 12 3 37.61

29 181 Fatih Karaman AK Sarajevo U10B 13 4 38.28
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Race 5 of 6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

9 188 Emir Mizdrak AK Sarajevo U10B 1 5 33.13

10 57 Ognjen Jevtić AK Derventa U12B 9 1 33.35

11 38 Adin Ikić AK Bihać U12B 10 2 33.49

22 255 Dženo Durek AK Zenica U10B 8 3 36.45

23 43 Omer Veladžić AK Bihać U10B 9 6 36.68

141 Aron Duerod AK Novi Grad U12B 18 4

Race 6 of 6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 18 Pavle Savić AK Akademac U12B 1 3 30.43

4 41 Said Mešić AK Bihać U12B 4 5 31.46

17 246 Ajnur Salamović AK Vogošća U12B 14 2 35.24

18 118 Ali Hamza Bašić ŠA Mostar U10B 4 4 35.27

21 35 Isa Balić AK Bihać U10B 7 1 36.31

27 44 Vedad Čaušević AK Bihać U12B 15 6 37.68
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Summary of round 1
02 - 200m M - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 16:15
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 18 Pavle Savić U12B 1 AK Akademac 30.43 6:3

2 124 Adin Kasumačić U12B 2 ŠA Mostar 30.59 1:2

3 156 Luka Kalaba U12B 3 AK Prnjavor 31.41 3:3

4 41 Said Mešić U12B 4 AK Bihać 31.46 6:5

5 145 Tarik Heto U12B 5 AK Novi Grad 31.54 1:4

6 218 Andrej Jakešević U12B 6 AK Vodopad 32.08 2:5

7 171 Marko Drmač U12B 7 AK Sarajevo 32.87 3:5

8 133 Ivan Pešut U12B 8 ŠA Mostar 33.02 4:2

9 188 Emir Mizdrak U10B 1 AK Sarajevo 33.13 5:5

10 57 Ognjen Jevtić U12B 9 AK Derventa 33.35 5:1

11 38 Adin Ikić U12B 10 AK Bihać 33.49 5:2

12 122 David Golemac U12B 11 ŠA Mostar 33.88 3:1

13 5 Miloš Jefić U12B 12 AK Akademac 34.09 2:1

14 251 Emin Arifaj U10B 2 AK Zenica 34.29 4:5

15 61 Borko Topić U10B 3 AK Derventa 34.94 4:6

16 169 Tarik Tica U12B 13 AK San 35.11 2:2

17 246 Ajnur Salamović U12B 14 AK Vogošća 35.24 6:2

18 118 Ali Hamza Bašić U10B 4 ŠA Mostar 35.27 6:4

19 9 Sergej Kulišić U10B 5 AK Akademac 35.68 4:1

20 59 Rastko Miladinović U10B 6 AK Derventa 36.08 3:4

21 35 Isa Balić U10B 7 AK Bihać 36.31 6:1

22 255 Dženo Durek U10B 8 AK Zenica 36.45 5:3

23 43 Omer Veladžić U10B 9 AK Bihać 36.68 5:6

24 253 Tarik Baručija U10B 10 AK Zenica 36.80 3:2

25 6 Jovan Josić U10B 11 AK Akademac 37.00 2:6

26 247 Nedim Sačić U10B 12 AK Vogošća 37.61 4:3

27 44 Vedad Čaušević U12B 15 AK Bihać 37.68 6:6

28 233 Suljo Čosić U12B 16 AK Vodopad 37.79 2:4

29 181 Fatih Karaman U10B 13 AK Sarajevo 38.28 4:4

30 1 Damjan Anđelković U12B 17 AK Akademac 38.41 2:3

31 214 Dušan Popović U10B 14 AK Vlasenica 38.45 1:3

32 19 Veljko Solaković U10B 15 AK Akademac 42.49 1:6

231 Tarik Turudić U10B 16 AK Vodopad 1:5

252 Emina Baručija U12G 1 AK Zenica 3:6

141 Aron Duerod U12B 18 AK Novi Grad 5:4
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RESULTS
03 - 600m M - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 17:00

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 2 Zoran Blagojević AK Akademac U12B 1 4 1:50.50

2 42 Dženan Nuspahić AK Bihać U12B 2 1 2:06.32

3 201 Mak Kaan Stojanović AK Sarajevo U12B 3 2 2:07.00

4 153 Vedad Šabić AK Novi Grad U12B 4 6 2:11.54

5 23 Dragoljub Knežević AK Atletik U12B 5 5 2:17.52

6 154 Lazar Aćamović AK Prnjavor U10B 1 3 2:19.21
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RESULTS
06 - Vis M - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 14:00

Place Bib Ord Name Club Age Best Note

26 1 Matej Rakić AK Atletik U12B None

218 2 Andrej Jakešević AK Vodopad U12B None

125 3 Afan Koso ŠA Mostar U12B None

208 4 Aziz Ćupina AK Sarajevo U10B None

182 5 Ismail Kukuljac AK Sarajevo U12B None

130 6 Loren Markin ŠA Mostar U12B None
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RESULTS
05 - Dalj M - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 13:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

57 Ognjen Jevtić AK Derventa U12B NM
()

22 Edin Hamzić AK Atletik U12B NM
()

199 Imran Sirar AK Sarajevo U12B NM
()

125 Afan Koso ŠA Mostar U12B NM
()

1 Damjan Anđelković AK Akademac U12B NM
()

61 Borko Topić AK Derventa U10B NM
()

96 Asad Halilović AK Ilijaš U12B NM
()

104 Dzenan Smajlović AK Ilijaš U12B NM
()

92 Arnel Ahmetović AK Ilijaš U12B NM
()

204 Nikola Ubović AK Sarajevo U12B NM
()

178 Ali Hebibović AK Sarajevo U10B NM
()

134 Amar Tikveša ŠA Mostar U12B NM
()

156 Luka Kalaba AK Prnjavor U12B NM
()

126 Emin Lizde ŠA Mostar U12B NM
()

13 Vuk Milivojević AK Akademac U10B NM
()

188 Emir Mizdrak AK Sarajevo U10B NM
()
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169 Tarik Tica AK San U12B NM
()

9 Sergej Kulišić AK Akademac U10B NM
()

130 Loren Markin ŠA Mostar U12B NM
()
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RESULTS
07 - Kugla M - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 14:00

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

237 Muhamed Curić AK Vogošća U12B NM

210 Stefan Kunarac AK Sutjeska U12B NM

208 Aziz Ćupina AK Sarajevo U10B NM

182 Ismail Kukuljac AK Sarajevo U12B NM

199 Imran Sirar AK Sarajevo U12B NM

236 Davud Bijedić AK Vogošća U10B NM

120 Matej Beno ŠA Mostar U10B NM

27 Luka Rakić AK Atletik U12B NM

7 David Krsmanović AK Akademac U12B NM

119 Davud Behram ŠA Mostar U10B NM

202 Bakir Suljević AK Sarajevo U12B NM

155 Timoti Kalaba AK Prnjavor U10B NM

39 Denijal Jušić AK Bihać U12B NM

158 Andrej Kašić AK Prnjavor U12B NM

8 Luka Krstić AK Akademac U10B NM

229 Omar Popaja AK Vodopad U12B NM
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116 Luka Antonijević ŠA Mostar U10B NM
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RESULTS
08 - Vortex M - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 15:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

8 Luka Krstić AK Akademac U10B NM

178 Ali Hebibović AK Sarajevo U10B NM

214 Dušan Popović AK Vlasenica U10B NM

22 Edin Hamzić AK Atletik U12B NM

68 Vasilije Elez AK Glasinac U12B NM

210 Stefan Kunarac AK Sutjeska U12B NM

15 Andrej Mitrović AK Akademac U12B NM

116 Luka Antonijević ŠA Mostar U10B NM

155 Timoti Kalaba AK Prnjavor U10B NM

78 Nikola Renovica AK Glasinac U10B NM

181 Fatih Karaman AK Sarajevo U10B NM

233 Suljo Čosić AK Vodopad U12B NM

103 Mensur Omerović AK Ilijaš U12B NM

220 Mateo Jezerčić AK Vodopad U12B NM

202 Bakir Suljević AK Sarajevo U12B NM

27 Luka Rakić AK Atletik U12B NM
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219 Luka Jezerčić AK Vodopad U10B NM

119 Davud Behram ŠA Mostar U10B NM

247 Nedim Sačić AK Vogošća U10B NM

5 Miloš Jefić AK Akademac U12B NM

138 Segor Begovic AK Novi Grad U12B NM

237 Muhamed Curić AK Vogošća U12B NM

101 Adin Nevaljalović AK Ilijaš U12B NM

183 Ivano Lalić AK Sarajevo U10B NM

227 Elmir Nasup AK Vodopad U12B NM

39 Denijal Jušić AK Bihać U12B NM

59 Rastko Miladinović AK Derventa U10B NM

7 David Krsmanović AK Akademac U12B NM

158 Andrej Kašić AK Prnjavor U12B NM

76 Marko Mićević AK Glasinac U12B NM

209 Patrik Šimić AK Sarajevo U12B NM

60 Luka Stojaković AK Derventa U10B NM

63 Andrej Čolić AK Derventa U10B NM

104 Dzenan Smajlović AK Ilijaš U12B NM

236 Davud Bijedić AK Vogošća U10B NM
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RESULTS
04 - 4x100m M - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 17:30

Race 1 of 2

Place Bib Team Result Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4
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Stage 1 - Final Results
04 - 4x100m M - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 17:30

Place Name Team Leg Time Cumu Time

Fastest runners over stage 1

Place Name Team Leg Time
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Stage 2 - Final Results
04 - 4x100m M - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 17:30

Place Name Team Leg Time Cumu Time

Fastest runners over stage 2

Place Name Team Leg Time
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Stage 3 - Final Results
04 - 4x100m M - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 17:30

Place Name Team Leg Time Cumu Time

Fastest runners over stage 3

Place Name Team Leg Time
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Stage 4 - Final Results
04 - 4x100m M - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 17:30

Place Name Team Leg Time Cumu Time

Fastest runners over stage 4

Place Name Team Leg Time

Race 2 of 2

Place Bib Team Result Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4



www.opentrack.run

Page 21 of 51Printed on Mon, 10-Jul-2023 04:56:40, Europe/Sarajevo

Stage 1 - Final Results
04 - 4x100m M - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 17:33

Place Name Team Leg Time Cumu Time

Fastest runners over stage 1

Place Name Team Leg Time
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Stage 2 - Final Results
04 - 4x100m M - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 17:33

Place Name Team Leg Time Cumu Time

Fastest runners over stage 2

Place Name Team Leg Time
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Stage 3 - Final Results
04 - 4x100m M - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 17:33

Place Name Team Leg Time Cumu Time

Fastest runners over stage 3

Place Name Team Leg Time
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Stage 4 - Final Results
04 - 4x100m M - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 17:33

Place Name Team Leg Time Cumu Time

Fastest runners over stage 4

Place Name Team Leg Time
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RESULTS
09 - 60m Ž - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 14:30

Race 1 of 15

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 225 Sumeja Mačak AK Vodopad U12G 1 4 10.96

2 3 Valentina Divčić AK Akademac U10G 1 2 11.02

3 12 Nikolina Lackanović AK Akademac U10G 2 5 13.20

4 87 Katarina Tešanović AK Glasinac U10G 3 3 13.44

Race 2 of 15

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

6 185 Lana Marić AK Sarajevo U12G 5 5 9.54

14 152 Aisa Terzic AK Novi Grad U12G 13 4 10.01

33 217 Džejda Husić AK Vodopad U12G 30 2 10.54

47 159 Lidija Kovačević AK Prnjavor U10G 16 3 11.09

52 11 Sofija Lackanović AK Akademac U10G 19 6 11.35

Race 3 of 15

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

22 142 Ejna Duvnjak AK Novi Grad U12G 21 3 10.16

32 88 Helena Čolaković AK Glasinac U12G 29 2 10.50

35 143 Naida Gojak AK Novi Grad U12G 31 5 10.63

57 222 Sara Lujić AK Vodopad U10G 22 6 12.03

140 Esma Dizdarevic AK Novi Grad U10G 38 4

Race 4 of 15

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

16 256 Džena Kahrimanović AK Zenica U12G 15 3 10.06

29 240 Nadža Hasanović AK Vogošća U10G 6 1 10.40

41 197 Hannan Sadiković AK Sarajevo U10G 9 6 10.97

42 221 Anja Ladan AK Vodopad U10G 10 4 10.99

43 37 Aiša Hodžabegović AK Bihać U10G 11 2 11.00

73 83 Sofija Sorak AK Glasinac U10G 37 5 18.04



www.opentrack.run

Page 26 of 51Printed on Mon, 10-Jul-2023 04:56:40, Europe/Sarajevo

Race 5 of 15

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

34 238 Hana Durak AK Vogošća U10G 7 5 10.62

54 14 Anđela Milivojević AK Akademac U12G 41 4 11.59

56 203 Asija Tufo AK Sarajevo U12G 42 6 11.74

58 81 Tara Renovica AK Glasinac U10G 23 1 12.16

60 94 Asija Bektić AK Ilijaš U10G 25 3 12.36

64 212 Nina Došić AK Vlasenica U12G 43 2 12.82

Race 6 of 15

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

9 32 Andrea Miluša AK Banja Luka U12G 8 1 9.74

22 30 Tia Kljajić AK Banja Luka U12G 22 5 10.16

37 230 Adna Poturović AK Vodopad U12G 33 4 10.80

44 131 Mona Marjorie Nayangumbe ŠA Mostar U10G 13 2 11.01

55 232 Petra Zrile AK Vodopad U10G 21 6 11.72

67 69 Iva Elez AK Glasinac U10G 31 3 13.05

Race 7 of 15

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

8 186 Nina Marić AK Sarajevo U12G 7 4 9.66

15 194 Dea Oroz AK Sarajevo U12G 14 1 10.03

17 40 Lamija Mehdin AK Bihać U12G 17 2 10.07

38 226 Hanisa Mecavica AK Vodopad U12G 34 3 10.82

49 216 Mia Brtan AK Vodopad U12G 38 5 11.20

53 16 Marija Petrić AK Akademac U10G 20 6 11.43

Race 8 of 15

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

2 31 Natalija Miljatović AK Banja Luka U12G 2 5 9.10

26 150 Jasna Sabrihafizovic AK Novi Grad U12G 24 4 10.30

27 224 Iva Marjanović AK Vodopad U12G 25 1 10.33

59 82 Nađa Renovica AK Glasinac U10G 24 6 12.27

62 79 Eva Renovica AK Glasinac U10G 27 3 12.51

70 89 Nađa Čolaković AK Glasinac U10G 34 2 13.37
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Race 9 of 15

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

5 244 Ilma Nuhanović AK Vogošća U10G 1 6 9.53

24 144 Naomi Hasanovic AK Novi Grad U12G 23 5 10.26

30 195 Emina Pirija AK Sarajevo U12G 27 3 10.41

43 245 Lamija Salamović AK Vogošća U10G 12 4 11.00

50 80 Kalina Renovica AK Glasinac U12G 39 2 11.24

66 93 Hena Bektić AK Ilijaš U10G 30 1 12.93

Race 10 of 15

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

4 250 Sara Žero AK Vogošća U12G 4 3 9.37

11 108 Lana Kandić AK Leotar U12G 11 1 9.83

16 205 Ema Uzunović AK Sarajevo U12G 16 5 10.06

36 46 Iva Bevanda AK Brotnjo U12G 32 4 10.67

63 215 Teodora Todorović AK Vlasenica U10G 28 2 12.54

241 Dalia Hasnefendić AK Vogošća U12G 44 6

Race 11 of 15

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

9 100 Emina Mušanović AK Ilijaš U12G 9 6 9.74

20 206 Mona Uzunović AK Sarajevo U12G 19 3 10.11

23 36 Iman Balić AK Bihać U10G 4 4 10.18

28 151 Nirmela Smajlovic AK Novi Grad U12G 26 5 10.38

47 53 Klara Pervan AK Brotnjo U12G 36 2 11.09

189 Azra Mujezin AK Sarajevo U12G 45 1

Race 12 of 15

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

7 105 Dunja Banđur AK Leotar U12G 6 3 9.59

12 28 Sara Gajić AK Banja Luka U12G 12 6 9.86

19 91 Ana Mikulić ASK Hum Mostar U10G 3 2 10.10

21 173 Ajla Ejubović AK Sarajevo U12G 20 5 10.14

31 228 Iva Petonjić AK Vodopad U12G 28 1 10.43

61 102 Belma Omanović AK Ilijaš U10G 26 4 12.44
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Race 13 of 15

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

3 168 Ajla Ceric AK Sana U12G 3 2 9.26

10 166 Iman Zukic AK Royal U12G 10 5 9.75

18 259 Asja Čelenka AK Zenica U12G 18 6 10.09

47 252 Emina Baručija AK Zenica U12G 37 11.09

65 167 Sara Avdić AK Sana U10G 29 4 12.87

67 Nikolina Dobrilović AK Glasinac U10G 39 1

95 Merjem Fazlić AK Ilijaš U10G 40 3

Race 14 of 15

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

13 110 Emilija Miljanović AK Leotar U10G 2 4 9.98

25 242 Dalal Matanović AK Vogošća U10G 5 1 10.28

46 99 Amina Imer AK Ilijaš U10G 15 6 11.06

47 146 Teodora Ilic AK Novi Grad U10G 17 2 11.09

69 65 Iskra Božić AK Glasinac U10G 33 3 13.24

72 139 Lea Curtovic - Kisan AK Novi Grad U10G 36 5 13.75

Race 15 of 15

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 17 Anđela Radenković AK Akademac U12G 1 2 9.08

39 136 Džana Čamdžić ŠA Mostar U10G 8 1 10.83

48 123 Amina Gološ ŠA Mostar U10G 18 5 11.19

51 84 Natalija Stanišić AK Glasinac U12G 40 4 11.26

147 Hanan Islamagic AK Novi Grad U12G 46 3
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Summary of round 1
09 - 60m Ž - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 15:12
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 17 Anđela Radenković U12G 1 AK Akademac 9.08 15:2

2 31 Natalija Miljatović U12G 2 AK Banja Luka 9.10 8:5

3 168 Ajla Ceric U12G 3 AK Sana 9.26 13:2

4 250 Sara Žero U12G 4 AK Vogošća 9.37 10:3

5 244 Ilma Nuhanović U10G 1 AK Vogošća 9.53 9:6

6 185 Lana Marić U12G 5 AK Sarajevo 9.54 2:5

7 105 Dunja Banđur U12G 6 AK Leotar 9.59 12:3

8 186 Nina Marić U12G 7 AK Sarajevo 9.66 7:4

9 32 Andrea Miluša U12G 8 AK Banja Luka 9.74 6:1

9 100 Emina Mušanović U12G 9 AK Ilijaš 9.74 11:6

10 166 Iman Zukic U12G 10 AK Royal 9.75 13:5

11 108 Lana Kandić U12G 11 AK Leotar 9.83 10:1

12 28 Sara Gajić U12G 12 AK Banja Luka 9.86 12:6

13 110 Emilija Miljanović U10G 2 AK Leotar 9.98 14:4

14 152 Aisa Terzic U12G 13 AK Novi Grad 10.01 2:4

15 194 Dea Oroz U12G 14 AK Sarajevo 10.03 7:1

16 256 Džena Kahrimanović U12G 15 AK Zenica 10.06 4:3

16 205 Ema Uzunović U12G 16 AK Sarajevo 10.06 10:5

17 40 Lamija Mehdin U12G 17 AK Bihać 10.07 7:2

18 259 Asja Čelenka U12G 18 AK Zenica 10.09 13:6

19 91 Ana Mikulić U10G 3 ASK Hum Mostar 10.10 12:2

20 206 Mona Uzunović U12G 19 AK Sarajevo 10.11 11:3

21 173 Ajla Ejubović U12G 20 AK Sarajevo 10.14 12:5

22 142 Ejna Duvnjak U12G 21 AK Novi Grad 10.16 3:3

22 30 Tia Kljajić U12G 22 AK Banja Luka 10.16 6:5

23 36 Iman Balić U10G 4 AK Bihać 10.18 11:4

24 144 Naomi Hasanovic U12G 23 AK Novi Grad 10.26 9:5

25 242 Dalal Matanović U10G 5 AK Vogošća 10.28 14:1

26 150 Jasna Sabrihafizovic U12G 24 AK Novi Grad 10.30 8:4

27 224 Iva Marjanović U12G 25 AK Vodopad 10.33 8:1

28 151 Nirmela Smajlovic U12G 26 AK Novi Grad 10.38 11:5

29 240 Nadža Hasanović U10G 6 AK Vogošća 10.40 4:1

30 195 Emina Pirija U12G 27 AK Sarajevo 10.41 9:3

31 228 Iva Petonjić U12G 28 AK Vodopad 10.43 12:1

32 88 Helena Čolaković U12G 29 AK Glasinac 10.50 3:2

33 217 Džejda Husić U12G 30 AK Vodopad 10.54 2:2

34 238 Hana Durak U10G 7 AK Vogošća 10.62 5:5

35 143 Naida Gojak U12G 31 AK Novi Grad 10.63 3:5

36 46 Iva Bevanda U12G 32 AK Brotnjo 10.67 10:4

37 230 Adna Poturović U12G 33 AK Vodopad 10.80 6:4
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Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

38 226 Hanisa Mecavica U12G 34 AK Vodopad 10.82 7:3

39 136 Džana Čamdžić U10G 8 ŠA Mostar 10.83 15:1

40 225 Sumeja Mačak U12G 35 AK Vodopad 10.96 1:4

41 197 Hannan Sadiković U10G 9 AK Sarajevo 10.97 4:6

42 221 Anja Ladan U10G 10 AK Vodopad 10.99 4:4

43 37 Aiša Hodžabegović U10G 11 AK Bihać 11.00 4:2

43 245 Lamija Salamović U10G 12 AK Vogošća 11.00 9:4

44 131 Mona Marjorie
Nayangumbe U10G 13 ŠA Mostar 11.01 6:2

45 3 Valentina Divčić U10G 14 AK Akademac 11.02 1:2

46 99 Amina Imer U10G 15 AK Ilijaš 11.06 14:6

47 159 Lidija Kovačević U10G 16 AK Prnjavor 11.09 2:3

47 53 Klara Pervan U12G 36 AK Brotnjo 11.09 11:2

47 252 Emina Baručija U12G 37 AK Zenica 11.09 13:

47 146 Teodora Ilic U10G 17 AK Novi Grad 11.09 14:2

48 123 Amina Gološ U10G 18 ŠA Mostar 11.19 15:5

49 216 Mia Brtan U12G 38 AK Vodopad 11.20 7:5

50 80 Kalina Renovica U12G 39 AK Glasinac 11.24 9:2

51 84 Natalija Stanišić U12G 40 AK Glasinac 11.26 15:4

52 11 Sofija Lackanović U10G 19 AK Akademac 11.35 2:6

53 16 Marija Petrić U10G 20 AK Akademac 11.43 7:6

54 14 Anđela Milivojević U12G 41 AK Akademac 11.59 5:4

55 232 Petra Zrile U10G 21 AK Vodopad 11.72 6:6

56 203 Asija Tufo U12G 42 AK Sarajevo 11.74 5:6

57 222 Sara Lujić U10G 22 AK Vodopad 12.03 3:6

58 81 Tara Renovica U10G 23 AK Glasinac 12.16 5:1

59 82 Nađa Renovica U10G 24 AK Glasinac 12.27 8:6

60 94 Asija Bektić U10G 25 AK Ilijaš 12.36 5:3

61 102 Belma Omanović U10G 26 AK Ilijaš 12.44 12:4

62 79 Eva Renovica U10G 27 AK Glasinac 12.51 8:3

63 215 Teodora Todorović U10G 28 AK Vlasenica 12.54 10:2

64 212 Nina Došić U12G 43 AK Vlasenica 12.82 5:2

65 167 Sara Avdić U10G 29 AK Sana 12.87 13:4

66 93 Hena Bektić U10G 30 AK Ilijaš 12.93 9:1

67 69 Iva Elez U10G 31 AK Glasinac 13.05 6:3

68 12 Nikolina Lackanović U10G 32 AK Akademac 13.20 1:5

69 65 Iskra Božić U10G 33 AK Glasinac 13.24 14:3

70 89 Nađa Čolaković U10G 34 AK Glasinac 13.37 8:2

71 87 Katarina Tešanović U10G 35 AK Glasinac 13.44 1:3

72 139 Lea Curtovic - Kisan U10G 36 AK Novi Grad 13.75 14:5

73 83 Sofija Sorak U10G 37 AK Glasinac 18.04 4:5

140 Esma Dizdarevic U10G 38 AK Novi Grad 3:4

241 Dalia Hasnefendić U12G 44 AK Vogošća 10:6
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Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

189 Azra Mujezin U12G 45 AK Sarajevo 11:1

67 Nikolina Dobrilović U10G 39 AK Glasinac 13:1

95 Merjem Fazlić U10G 40 AK Ilijaš 13:3

147 Hanan Islamagic U12G 46 AK Novi Grad 15:3
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RESULTS
10 - 200m Ž - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 16:00

Race 1 of 10

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 20 Jovana Todorović AK Akademac U12G 1 6 33.31

2 259 Asja Čelenka AK Zenica U12G 2 5 34.80

3 223 Elena Lujić AK Vodopad U12G 3 2 35.27

4 56 Nensi Budišić AK Derventa U12G 4 4 36.34

5 88 Helena Čolaković AK Glasinac U12G 5 3 38.09

21 Stefana Tubić AK Akademac U12G 6 1 DNS

Race 2 of 10

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

22 36 Iman Balić AK Bihać U10G 1 2 35.38

25 91 Ana Mikulić ASK Hum Mostar U10G 2 4 35.80

37 252 Emina Baručija AK Zenica U12G 29 39.03

40 148 Hana Luckin AK Novi Grad U10G 10 6 39.37

42 149 Mia Mujezinovic AK Novi Grad U12G 31 5 40.68

151 Nirmela Smajlovic AK Novi Grad U12G 3 1 DNS

241 Dalia Hasnefendić AK Vogošća U12G 33 3

Race 3 of 10

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

11 166 Iman Zukic AK Royal U12G 11 6 33.46

13 40 Lamija Mehdin AK Bihać U12G 13 5 34.07

19 152 Aisa Terzic AK Novi Grad U12G 19 4 35.26

27 240 Nadža Hasanović AK Vogošća U10G 3 3 36.13

38 180 Arja Kapić AK Sarajevo U12G 30 2 39.13

46 70 Elena Ećimović AK Glasinac U10G 15 1 46.27

Race 4 of 10

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

4 108 Lana Kandić AK Leotar U12G 4 4 31.56

6 175 Sara Gratz-Dzihanovic AK Sarajevo U12G 6 5 31.93

15 75 Ana Mimić AK Glasinac U12G 15 2 34.34

39 245 Lamija Salamović AK Vogošća U10G 9 6 39.35

48 72 Nikolina Kašić AK Glasinac U10G 16 3 49.43

189 Azra Mujezin AK Sarajevo U12G 34 1
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Race 5 of 10

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

9 213 Sofija Kovačević AK Vlasenica U12G 9 1 33.17

14 228 Iva Petonjić AK Vodopad U12G 14 6 34.19

28 242 Dalal Matanović AK Vogošća U10G 4 2 36.30

35 4 Ivana Janković AK Akademac U10G 8 3 37.31

44 179 Šejla Kadić AK Sarajevo U10G 13 4 42.12

47 58 Marina Lazić AK Derventa U12G 32 5 46.50

Race 6 of 10

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 31 Natalija Miljatović AK Banja Luka U12G 1 4 29.75

2 17 Anđela Radenković AK Akademac U12G 2 5 30.54

5 168 Ajla Ceric AK Sana U12G 5 2 31.60

12 111 Anastasija Mitrović AK Leotar U12G 12 1 33.47

30 195 Emina Pirija AK Sarajevo U12G 26 36.43

33 37 Aiša Hodžabegović AK Bihać U10G 7 3 37.14

Race 7 of 10

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

18 144 Naomi Hasanovic AK Novi Grad U12G 18 4 34.87

34 54 Marija-Marta Prusina AK Brotnjo U12G 27 1 37.18

41 128 Farah Marić ŠA Mostar U10G 11 40.28

43 129 Nađa Marić ŠA Mostar U10G 12 5 40.80

49 87 Katarina Tešanović AK Glasinac U10G 17 3 51.57

235 Sajra Bajrić AK Vogošća U12G 3 2 DNS

Race 8 of 10

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

3 33 Sonja Srdić AK Banja Luka U12G 3 1 30.92

7 47 Lucija Blažević AK Brotnjo U12G 7 2 32.20

8 105 Dunja Banđur AK Leotar U12G 8 4 32.46

16 142 Ejna Duvnjak AK Novi Grad U12G 16 3 34.62

31 161 Sofija Šušak AK Prnjavor U10G 5 5 36.58
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Race 9 of 10

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

21 30 Tia Kljajić AK Banja Luka U12G 21 3 35.28

23 256 Džena Kahrimanović AK Zenica U12G 22 35.66

24 62 Ivana Vrhovac AK Derventa U12G 23 5 35.74

26 224 Iva Marjanović AK Vodopad U12G 24 2 35.98

32 238 Hana Durak AK Vogošća U10G 6 1 36.94

45 90 Nađa Đerić AK Glasinac U10G 14 4 42.55

Race 10 of 10

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

256 Džena Kahrimanović AK Zenica U12G 35 1

128 Farah Marić ŠA Mostar U10G 18 2

195 Emina Pirija AK Sarajevo U12G 36 3

252 Emina Baručija AK Zenica U12G 37 4



www.opentrack.run

Page 35 of 51Printed on Mon, 10-Jul-2023 04:56:40, Europe/Sarajevo

Summary of round 1
10 - 200m Ž - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 16:27
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 31 Natalija Miljatović U12G 1 AK Banja Luka 29.75 6:4

2 17 Anđela Radenković U12G 2 AK Akademac 30.54 6:5

3 33 Sonja Srdić U12G 3 AK Banja Luka 30.92 8:1

4 108 Lana Kandić U12G 4 AK Leotar 31.56 4:4

5 168 Ajla Ceric U12G 5 AK Sana 31.60 6:2

6 175 Sara Gratz-Dzihanovic U12G 6 AK Sarajevo 31.93 4:5

7 47 Lucija Blažević U12G 7 AK Brotnjo 32.20 8:2

8 105 Dunja Banđur U12G 8 AK Leotar 32.46 8:4

9 213 Sofija Kovačević U12G 9 AK Vlasenica 33.17 5:1

10 20 Jovana Todorović U12G 10 AK Akademac 33.31 1:6

11 166 Iman Zukic U12G 11 AK Royal 33.46 3:6

12 111 Anastasija Mitrović U12G 12 AK Leotar 33.47 6:1

13 40 Lamija Mehdin U12G 13 AK Bihać 34.07 3:5

14 228 Iva Petonjić U12G 14 AK Vodopad 34.19 5:6

15 75 Ana Mimić U12G 15 AK Glasinac 34.34 4:2

16 142 Ejna Duvnjak U12G 16 AK Novi Grad 34.62 8:3

17 259 Asja Čelenka U12G 17 AK Zenica 34.80 1:5

18 144 Naomi Hasanovic U12G 18 AK Novi Grad 34.87 7:4

19 152 Aisa Terzic U12G 19 AK Novi Grad 35.26 3:4

20 223 Elena Lujić U12G 20 AK Vodopad 35.27 1:2

21 30 Tia Kljajić U12G 21 AK Banja Luka 35.28 9:3

22 36 Iman Balić U10G 1 AK Bihać 35.38 2:2

23 256 Džena Kahrimanović U12G 22 AK Zenica 35.66 9:

24 62 Ivana Vrhovac U12G 23 AK Derventa 35.74 9:5

25 91 Ana Mikulić U10G 2 ASK Hum Mostar 35.80 2:4

26 224 Iva Marjanović U12G 24 AK Vodopad 35.98 9:2

27 240 Nadža Hasanović U10G 3 AK Vogošća 36.13 3:3

28 242 Dalal Matanović U10G 4 AK Vogošća 36.30 5:2

29 56 Nensi Budišić U12G 25 AK Derventa 36.34 1:4

30 195 Emina Pirija U12G 26 AK Sarajevo 36.43 6:

31 161 Sofija Šušak U10G 5 AK Prnjavor 36.58 8:5

32 238 Hana Durak U10G 6 AK Vogošća 36.94 9:1

33 37 Aiša Hodžabegović U10G 7 AK Bihać 37.14 6:3

34 54 Marija-Marta Prusina U12G 27 AK Brotnjo 37.18 7:1

35 4 Ivana Janković U10G 8 AK Akademac 37.31 5:3

36 88 Helena Čolaković U12G 28 AK Glasinac 38.09 1:3

37 252 Emina Baručija U12G 29 AK Zenica 39.03 2:

38 180 Arja Kapić U12G 30 AK Sarajevo 39.13 3:2

39 245 Lamija Salamović U10G 9 AK Vogošća 39.35 4:6

40 148 Hana Luckin U10G 10 AK Novi Grad 39.37 2:6



www.opentrack.run

Page 36 of 51Printed on Mon, 10-Jul-2023 04:56:40, Europe/Sarajevo

Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

41 128 Farah Marić U10G 11 ŠA Mostar 40.28 7:

42 149 Mia Mujezinovic U12G 31 AK Novi Grad 40.68 2:5

43 129 Nađa Marić U10G 12 ŠA Mostar 40.80 7:5

44 179 Šejla Kadić U10G 13 AK Sarajevo 42.12 5:4

45 90 Nađa Đerić U10G 14 AK Glasinac 42.55 9:4

46 70 Elena Ećimović U10G 15 AK Glasinac 46.27 3:1

47 58 Marina Lazić U12G 32 AK Derventa 46.50 5:5

48 72 Nikolina Kašić U10G 16 AK Glasinac 49.43 4:3

49 87 Katarina Tešanović U10G 17 AK Glasinac 51.57 7:3

241 Dalia Hasnefendić U12G 33 AK Vogošća 2:3

189 Azra Mujezin U12G 34 AK Sarajevo 4:1

256 Džena Kahrimanović U12G 35 AK Zenica 10:1

128 Farah Marić U10G 18 ŠA Mostar 10:2

195 Emina Pirija U12G 36 AK Sarajevo 10:3

252 Emina Baručija U12G 37 AK Zenica 10:4



www.opentrack.run

Page 37 of 51Printed on Mon, 10-Jul-2023 04:56:40, Europe/Sarajevo

RESULTS
11 - 600m Ž - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 17:10

Race 1 of 2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 34 Semina Mujanović ARK Banovići U12G 1 2 1:56.37

2 160 Neda Radulović AK Prnjavor U12G 2 6 2:06.03

3 115 Jelena Spaić AK Leotar U10G 1 7 2:08.59

4 254 Amina Beganović AK Zenica U10G 2 8 2:09.42

5 132 Aneta Pavličević ŠA Mostar U12G 3 3 2:09.99

6 10 Milica Kulišić AK Akademac U12G 4 5 2:12.76

7 106 Stela Glavaš AK Leotar U10G 3 4 2:13.61

Race 2 of 2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

3 172 Sarah Džajić AK Sarajevo U12G 3 4 2:06.94

7 193 Alica Omerefendić AK Sarajevo U12G 5 6 2:11.18

8 257 Emina Pašalić AK Zenica U10G 3 1 2:11.76

11 249 Iman Ćurovac AK Vogošća U12G 7 2 2:22.62

12 24 Andrijana Kulić AK Atletik U10G 5 7 2:29.77

13 64 Lea Bartula AK Glasinac U10G 6 5 2:35.21

14 73 Iva Mačar AK Glasinac U10G 7 8 2:59.26

196 Agnes Posza AK Sarajevo U12G 8 3
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Summary of round 1
11 - 600m Ž - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 17:14
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 34 Semina Mujanović U12G 1 ARK Banovići 1:56.37 1:2

2 160 Neda Radulović U12G 2 AK Prnjavor 2:06.03 1:6

3 172 Sarah Džajić U12G 3 AK Sarajevo 2:06.94 2:4

4 115 Jelena Spaić U10G 1 AK Leotar 2:08.59 1:7

5 254 Amina Beganović U10G 2 AK Zenica 2:09.42 1:8

6 132 Aneta Pavličević U12G 4 ŠA Mostar 2:09.99 1:3

7 193 Alica Omerefendić U12G 5 AK Sarajevo 2:11.18 2:6

8 257 Emina Pašalić U10G 3 AK Zenica 2:11.76 2:1

9 10 Milica Kulišić U12G 6 AK Akademac 2:12.76 1:5

10 106 Stela Glavaš U10G 4 AK Leotar 2:13.61 1:4

11 249 Iman Ćurovac U12G 7 AK Vogošća 2:22.62 2:2

12 24 Andrijana Kulić U10G 5 AK Atletik 2:29.77 2:7

13 64 Lea Bartula U10G 6 AK Glasinac 2:35.21 2:5

14 73 Iva Mačar U10G 7 AK Glasinac 2:59.26 2:8

196 Agnes Posza U12G 8 AK Sarajevo 2:3
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RESULTS
14 - Vis Ž - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 14:00

Place Bib Ord Name Club Age Best Note

48 1 Sara Ljolje AK Brotnjo U12G None

74 2 Milica Mačar AK Glasinac U12G None

112 3 Una Miš AK Leotar U12G None

137 4 Petra Šaravanja ŠA Mostar U12G None

109 5 Ana Kraljević AK Leotar U12G None

32 6 Andrea Miluša AK Banja Luka U12G None

33 7 Sonja Srdić AK Banja Luka U12G None

97 8 Ševala Ibrahimović AK Ilijaš U12G None

70 9 Elena Ećimović AK Glasinac U10G None

170 10 Zara Beganović AK Sarajevo U12G None

84 11 Natalija Stanišić AK Glasinac U12G None

223 12 Elena Lujić AK Vodopad U12G None

235 13 Sajra Bajrić AK Vogošća U12G None

175 14 Sara Gratz-Dzihanovic AK Sarajevo U12G None

50 15 Josipa Marić AK Brotnjo U12G None

85 16 Anđelina Stanišić AK Glasinac U12G None
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RESULTS
13 - Dalj Ž - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 14:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

11 Sofija Lackanović AK Akademac U10G NM
()

3 Valentina Divčić AK Akademac U10G NM
()

174 Ajla Fatić AK Sarajevo U12G NM
()

29 Marija Grubor AK Banja Luka U12G NM
()

207 Asja Zahirović AK Sarajevo U12G NM
()

112 Una Miš AK Leotar U12G NM
()

46 Iva Bevanda AK Brotnjo U12G NM
()

187 Hana Masleša AK Sarajevo U12G NM
()

137 Petra Šaravanja ŠA Mostar U12G NM
()

47 Lucija Blažević AK Brotnjo U12G NM
()

81 Tara Renovica AK Glasinac U10G NM
()

109 Ana Kraljević AK Leotar U12G NM
()

170 Zara Beganović AK Sarajevo U12G NM
()

48 Sara Ljolje AK Brotnjo U12G NM
()

111 Anastasija Mitrović AK Leotar U12G NM
()

180 Arja Kapić AK Sarajevo U12G NM
()
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28 Sara Gajić AK Banja Luka U12G NM
()

52 Marija Martinović AK Brotnjo U12G NM
()

213 Sofija Kovačević AK Vlasenica U12G NM
()

129 Nađa Marić ŠA Mostar U10G NM
()

127 Mia Mandžo ŠA Mostar U10G NM
()

97 Ševala Ibrahimović AK Ilijaš U12G NM
()

16 Marija Petrić AK Akademac U10G NM
()

198 Merjem Sadiković AK Sarajevo U12G NM
()

164 Nastasija Ilić Sak Rogatica U12G NM
()

4 Ivana Janković AK Akademac U10G NM
()

62 Ivana Vrhovac AK Derventa U12G NM
()

121 Lea Bošnjak ŠA Mostar U12G NM
()

163 Marija Bakmaz Sak Rogatica U12G NM
()

161 Sofija Šušak AK Prnjavor U10G NM
()

128 Farah Marić ŠA Mostar U10G NM
()

165 Jovana Rajak Sak Rogatica U12G NM
()

177 Sarah Hebibović AK Sarajevo U12G NM
()

100 Emina Mušanović AK Ilijaš U12G NM
()

190 Lamija Muminović AK Sarajevo U12G NM
()

179 Šejla Kadić AK Sarajevo U10G NM
()
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197 Hannan Sadiković AK Sarajevo U10G NM
()

215 Teodora Todorović AK Vlasenica U10G NM
()

192 Sara Okić AK Sarajevo U10G NM
()

75 Ana Mimić AK Glasinac U12G NM
()

135 Hanna Ćehić ŠA Mostar U12G NM
()

80 Kalina Renovica AK Glasinac U12G NM
()

56 Nensi Budišić AK Derventa U12G NM
()

191 Iman Murtić AK Sarajevo U12G NM
()

173 Ajla Ejubović AK Sarajevo U12G NM
()

203 Asija Tufo AK Sarajevo U12G NM
()

205 Ema Uzunović AK Sarajevo U12G NM
()
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RESULTS
15 - Kugla Ž - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 15:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

113 Marija Novčić AK Leotar U12G NM

136 Džana Čamdžić ŠA Mostar U10G NM

190 Lamija Muminović AK Sarajevo U12G NM

51 Ana Markota AK Brotnjo U12G NM

167 Sara Avdić AK Sana U10G NM

58 Marina Lazić AK Derventa U12G NM

162 Danica Živković AK Prnjavor U12G NM

114 Kristina Pažin AK Leotar U12G NM

74 Milica Mačar AK Glasinac U12G NM

25 Milica Mitrović AK Atletik U12G NM

250 Sara Žero AK Vogošća U12G NM

211 Jovana Mališ AK Sutjeska U12G NM

191 Iman Murtić AK Sarajevo U12G NM

135 Hanna Ćehić ŠA Mostar U12G NM

71 Katarina Jovović AK Glasinac U12G NM

198 Merjem Sadiković AK Sarajevo U12G NM
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77 Andrea Ninković AK Glasinac U12G NM

184 Azra Lulo AK Sarajevo U12G NM

49 Ema Madžar AK Brotnjo U12G NM

107 Maša Golijanin AK Leotar U12G NM

159 Lidija Kovačević AK Prnjavor U10G NM
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RESULTS
16 - Vortex Ž - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 13:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

21 Stefana Tubić AK Akademac U12G NM

86 Leonora Teletina AK Glasinac U12G NM

25 Milica Mitrović AK Atletik U12G NM

143 Naida Gojak AK Novi Grad U12G NM

14 Anđela Milivojević AK Akademac U12G NM

71 Katarina Jovović AK Glasinac U12G NM

243 Asja Mehmedovski AK Vogošća U10G NM

184 Azra Lulo AK Sarajevo U12G NM

29 Marija Grubor AK Banja Luka U12G NM

149 Mia Mujezinovic AK Novi Grad U12G NM

187 Hana Masleša AK Sarajevo U12G NM

162 Danica Živković AK Prnjavor U12G NM

85 Anđelina Stanišić AK Glasinac U12G NM

174 Ajla Fatić AK Sarajevo U12G NM

147 Hanan Islamagic AK Novi Grad U12G NM

50 Josipa Marić AK Brotnjo U12G NM
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114 Kristina Pažin AK Leotar U12G NM

66 Sneža Delipara AK Glasinac U12G NM

77 Andrea Ninković AK Glasinac U12G NM

248 Aria Slavuljica AK Vogošća U12G NM

177 Sarah Hebibović AK Sarajevo U12G NM

45 Petra Bevanda AK Brotnjo U12G NM

211 Jovana Mališ AK Sutjeska U12G NM

207 Asja Zahirović AK Sarajevo U12G NM

98 Selma Imer AK Ilijaš U12G NM

150 Jasna Sabrihafizovic AK Novi Grad U12G NM

55 Dalila Raič AK Brotnjo U12G NM

107 Maša Golijanin AK Leotar U12G NM

113 Marija Novčić AK Leotar U12G NM

206 Mona Uzunović AK Sarajevo U12G NM

192 Sara Okić AK Sarajevo U10G NM

239 Hana Hafizović AK Vogošća U12G NM

131 Mona Marjorie
Nayangumbe ŠA Mostar U10G NM

263 Irem Sirar AK Sarajevo U10G NM
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RESULTS
12 - 4x100m Ž - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 17:45

Place Bib Team Result Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4

AK
B-
A

AK
B-B
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Stage 1 - Final Results
12 - 4x100m Ž - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 17:45

Place Name Team Leg Time Cumu Time

Fastest runners over stage 1

Place Name Team Leg Time
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Stage 2 - Final Results
12 - 4x100m Ž - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 17:45

Place Name Team Leg Time Cumu Time

Fastest runners over stage 2

Place Name Team Leg Time
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Stage 3 - Final Results
12 - 4x100m Ž - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 17:45

Place Name Team Leg Time Cumu Time

Fastest runners over stage 3

Place Name Team Leg Time
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Stage 4 - Final Results
12 - 4x100m Ž - 2023-05-27

Kup BiH za cicibanke i cicibane - Sokolac - 27 May 2023 - START TIME: 17:45

Place Name Team Leg Time Cumu Time

Fastest runners over stage 4

Place Name Team Leg Time


